





ILLUSTRATIONS
Photos

‘Four years and a term’

HELMSLEY CASTLE
an eerie place, romantic and forlorn

Jimmy Muir
at the entrance to the Gallery washplace

KIRKHAM PRIORY
a bad photo of the beautiful Gateway of Kirkham Priory

Ivan Scott—Lewis
(in my room)

Mike Cunningham
in front of the House entrance

The author
photo by Peter ‘Skipton’ Rushforth
photo by Peter Havard

RIEVAULX ABBEY
view of the nave
more detailed view of the nave
FOUNTAINS ABBEY
the Tower, and Chapel of the Nine Altars
the Crypt

Peter Havard
on a summer term afternoon, a few minutes before cricket was due
to start — we were both scorers
BYLAND ABBEY
the fagade — it used to have one of the largest rose windows in Europe
COXWOLD CHURCH
its octagonal tower is a point of interest
SUTTON BANK
on the occasion of Goremire 1956 — the weather was disappointing

The school Art Exhibition
clay statue of an elephant, summer term 1954
clay statue of a cat washing, summer term 1955

facing /

following

p.34

p.44

p-50

p.60

p.62

p.62

p.70

p.70

p.76

p.76

p.76

p.76

p-86








































































































































































































































































































































































